Submittal Data Sheet
WILO_SUB_SIBOOST4_1019
Wilo-SiBooster EXCEL - NSF 61/372 Pressure Boosting System
Technical Data - Operational Ranges
Liquid Temp Range -4°F to +180°F (Min. 32 °F for
Domestic Water)
Ambient Temp Range +32°F to +104 °F
Max Inlet Pressure 145 PSI

Motor Enclosure Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC)
Motor Efficiency IEC Premium Efficiency (IE5) -
Electronically Commutated Motor
(EC Motor with Powerhead control)
Enclosure Construction Cast Iron
Motor Protection Index IP55
Insulation Class F
SiBooster-4 EXCEL V110-02-1/4.3/VCE
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
SiBooster-4 EXCEL
V110-02-1/4.3/VCE 4.3 3600
 Article Number: 3322343
Submittal Data Sheet
WILO USA LLC +1 888 945-6872

Motor Enclosure Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC)
Motor Efficiency IEC Premium Efficiency (IE5) -
Electronically Commutated Motor
(EC Motor with Powerhead control)
Enclosure Construction Cast Iron
Motor Protection Index IP55
Insulation Class F
SiBooster-4 EXCEL V110-03-1/5.7/VCE
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
SiBooster-4 EXCEL
V110-03-1/5.7/VCE 5.7 3600
 Article Number: 3322344
Submittal Data Sheet
WILO USA LLC +1 888 945-6872

Motor Enclosure Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC)
Motor Efficiency IEC Premium Efficiency (IE5) -
Electronically Commutated Motor
(EC Motor with Powerhead control)
Enclosure Construction Cast Iron
Motor Protection Index IP55
Insulation Class F
SiBooster-4 EXCEL V110-03-1/7.4/VCE
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
SiBooster-4 EXCEL
V110-03-1/7.4/VCE 7.4 3600
 Article Number: 3322345
Submittal Data Sheet
WILO USA LLC +1 888 945-6872

Motor Enclosure Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC)
Motor Efficiency IEC Premium Efficiency (IE5) -
Electronically Commutated Motor
(EC Motor with Powerhead control)
Enclosure Construction Cast Iron
Motor Protection Index IP55
Insulation Class F
SiBooster-4 EXCEL V110-03-1/8.7/VCE
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
SiBooster-4 EXCEL
V110-03-1/8.7/VCE 8.7 3600
 Article Number: 3322346
Submittal Data Sheet
WILO USA LLC +1 888 945-6872

Motor Enclosure Totally Enclosed Fan Cooled (TEFC)
Motor Efficiency IEC Premium Efficiency (IE5) -
Electronically Commutated Motor
(EC Motor with Powerhead control)
Enclosure Construction Cast Iron
Motor Protection Index IP55
Insulation Class F
SiBooster-4 EXCEL V110-04-1/10.1/VCE
Project:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:                        Date:
Approved By:                        Date:
Tag # Model # Flow BOOST PSI Min. Inlet PSI HP/Pump Phase Voltage RPM
SiBooster-4 EXCEL
V110-04-1/10.1/VCE 10.1 3600
 Article Number: 3322347
Submittal Data Sheet
WILO USA LLC +1 888 945-6872